FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Class

Driving features
Material

Thread direction
Surface treatment
Thread

Info

M12

04

Hexagon

Steel

Left (LH)

Zinc plated
Metric fine thread
left hand thread

Technical Specification
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Hexagon thin nut MF left
hand thread DIN 439 2 Steel
Zinc plated 04 M12X1,00

(#DIN) (LH)

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 1

Standards

DIN
NF
ASME
ISO
NEN

11075.120.100
951355080189
31161727
8715492569509
Full Box Only

439-2
E25-453
B18.2.4.5M
8675
2334-B

Technical Drawing
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